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Copyright: Vlada65

Fabric: Aida 14, White
133w X 119h Stitches
24.13w X 21.59h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

2 DMC
[ 2 2 DMC
B ]| 2 DMC
B Xl 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] [ 2 DMC
[ ] [ ] 2 DMC
= e 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

Notes:

310
535
645
646
647
648
712
844
934
3022
BLANC

Black

Ash Gray-VY LT

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Cream

Beaver

Gray—-VY DK
Gray-DK
Gray—-MD
Gray-LT
Brown—-UL DK

Black Avocado Green
Brown Gray—-MD

White

OCcTaBUTHL IIOJIe BOKPYI oOkojio 10-20 kJjeTok.



Usage Summary
HuTeyr Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 100.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMC 310 328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMC 535 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 645 233 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 646 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 647 763 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IbMC 648 1887 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
[lpMC 712 3178 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 11.000
B DMC 844 107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 934 35 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3022 263 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC BLANC 8616 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 30.000



